

**Bid Tabulation**

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC  
 Abilene, Texas

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:													
				Raydon, Inc.		Permian Paving, Inc.		Bontke Brothers Construction		C&B Excavating & Paving		Gage and Cade Construction	
				1465 Elmdale Road North		4009 SCR 1232		102 College Drive		511 E. Broadway		1107 County Road 264	
				Abilene, Texas 79601		Midland, Texas 79706		Abilene, Texas 79601		Prosper, Texas 75078		Bertram, Texas 78605	
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 40,300.00	\$ 40,300.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 41,000.00
2	7" Thick Reinforced Concrete Driveway	125	SY	\$ 110.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 13,125.00	\$ 123.00	\$ 15,375.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 17,500.00
3	AEP Prime Coat	3233	GAL	\$ 6.50	\$ 21,014.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 12,932.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 25,864.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 22,631.00	\$ 7.15	\$ 23,115.95
4	2" Type "D" Hot Mix Asphaltic Surfacing (220#SY)	10816	SY	\$ 19.71	\$ 213,183.36	\$ 18.50	\$ 200,096.00	\$ 15.75	\$ 170,352.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 194,688.00	\$ 21.70	\$ 234,707.20
5	Pulverize 6" Existing Material, Cement Stabilize 6" Existing Material	8701	SY	\$ 12.33	\$ 107,283.33	\$ 11.25	\$ 97,886.25	\$ 12.00	\$ 104,412.00	\$ 15.75	\$ 137,040.75	\$ 17.30	\$ 150,527.30 *
6	Mill Existing Asphalt Pavement	2115	SY	\$ 2.48	\$ 5,245.20	\$ 6.75	\$ 14,276.25	\$ 7.00	\$ 14,805.00	\$ 11.25	\$ 23,793.75	\$ 7.50	\$ 15,862.50 *
7	Pavement Marking 4" White, Non-Reflective	1	LS	\$ 6,605.00	\$ 6,605.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 8,600.00 *
8	Wheel Stops	8	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 1,080.00 *
<b>TOTAL BASE BID A (Items 1 - 8)</b>					<b>\$ 378,881.39</b>		<b>\$ 383,915.50</b>		<b>\$ 388,908.00</b>		<b>\$ 423,153.50</b>		<b>\$ 492,392.95 *</b>

**ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID A**

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
5A	6" Subgrade Preparation	8701	SY	\$ 2.23	\$ 19,403.23 *	\$ 2.88	\$ 25,058.88	\$ 9.00	\$ 78,309.00	\$ 4.98	\$ 43,330.98	\$ 2.75	\$ 23,927.75
5B	10" Crushed Limestone Base Course	2417	CY	\$ 62.19	\$ 150,313.23	\$ 16.65	\$ 40,243.05	\$ 42.75	\$ 103,326.75 *	\$ 48.00	\$ 116,016.00	\$ 82.95	\$ 200,490.15
5C	Remove and Dispose of Existing Base and Asphalt (10")	2417	CY	\$ 24.03	\$ 58,080.51	\$ 10.35	\$ 25,015.95	\$ 16.00	\$ 38,672.00 *	\$ 22.00	\$ 53,174.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 142,603.00
<b>TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID (ITEMS 1-3)</b>					<b>\$ 227,796.97 *</b>		<b>\$ 90,317.88</b>		<b>\$ 220,307.75 *</b>		<b>\$ 212,520.98</b>		<b>\$ 367,020.90</b>

TOTAL BASE BID A (Items 1 - 8)	\$ 378,881.39	\$ 383,915.50	\$ 388,908.00	\$ 423,153.50	\$ 492,392.95
Minus Base Bid A Item 5	\$ 107,283.33	\$ 97,886.25	\$ 104,412.00	\$ 137,040.75	\$ 150,527.30
Subtotal	\$ 271,598.06	\$ 286,029.25	\$ 284,496.00	\$ 286,112.75	\$ 341,865.65
Plus TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID (ITEMS 1-3)	\$ 227,796.97	\$ 90,317.88	\$ 220,307.75	\$ 212,520.98	\$ 367,020.90
<b>TOTAL BASE BID WITH ITEM 5 ALT BID REPLACEMENT</b>	<b>\$ 499,395.03</b>	<b>\$ 376,347.13</b>	<b>\$ 504,803.75</b>	<b>\$ 498,633.73</b>	<b>\$ 708,886.55</b>

(\*) - Extension Error